
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE
UCC; Date Recorded= 1986;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198607240001
91260

07/24/1986
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

WOODRUFF,
OLLIE &
TERESA

14 771

198607250001
96670

07/25/1986
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

RAPE,
HARPER &
DARLENE

14 881

198610150002
82120

10/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

STEWART,
ROY M.

15 465

198601150000
13770

01/15/1986
12:00:00

BETHEA
ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

1ST NATL
BANK
ATLANTA

13 423

198601150000
13770

01/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
ATLANTA

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BETHEA
ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT

13 423

198604170000
97230

04/17/1986
12:00:00

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

EPPERSON,
RONNIE &
DEBBIE

14 180

198611030003
01180

11/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ESTES,
LARRY
RAYMOND

15 687

198604170000
97230

04/17/1986
12:00:00

EPPERSON
RONNIE &
DEBBIE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

14 180

198611030003
01180

11/03/1986
12:00:00

ESTES LARRY
RAYMOND

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

15 687

198612170003
49030

12/17/1986
12:00:00

MARVEL CITY
FED C.U.

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MARCUM,
ROBIN C.

15 811

198612170003
49030

12/17/1986
12:00:00

MARCUM
ROBIN C.

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

MARVEL CITY
FED C.U.

15 811

198607250001
96670

07/25/1986
12:00:00

RAPE
HARPER &
DARLENE

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

14 881

198607240001
91260

07/24/1986
12:00:00

WOODRUFF
OLLIE &
TERESA

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

14 771

198610150002
82120

10/15/1986
12:00:00

STEWART
ROY M.

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

15 465


