Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE UCC; Date Recorded= 1986;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607240001 91260	07/24/1986 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	WOODRUFF, OLLIE & TERESA	14	771				
198607250001 96670	07/25/1986 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	RAPE, HARPER & DARLENE	14	881				
198610150002 82120	10/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	STEWART, ROY M.	15	465				
198601150000 13770	01/15/1986 12:00:00	BETHEA ELECTRICAL PRODUCT	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	1ST NATL BANK ATLANTA	13	423				
198601150000 13770	01/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK ATLANTA	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BETHEA ELECTRICAL PRODUCT	13	423				
198604170000 97230	04/17/1986 12:00:00	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	EPPERSON, RONNIE & DEBBIE	14	180				
198611030003 01180	11/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ESTES, LARRY RAYMOND	15	687				
198604170000 97230	04/17/1986 12:00:00	EPPERSON RONNIE & DEBBIE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	14	180				
198611030003 01180	11/03/1986 12:00:00	ESTES LARRY RAYMOND	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	15	687				
198612170003 49030	12/17/1986 12:00:00	MARVEL CITY FED C.U.	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	MARCUM, ROBIN C.	15	811				
198612170003 49030	12/17/1986 12:00:00	MARCUM ROBIN C.	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	MARVEL CITY FED C.U.	15	811				
198607250001 96670	07/25/1986 12:00:00	RAPE HARPER & DARLENE	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	14	881				
198607240001 91260	07/24/1986 12:00:00	WOODRUFF OLLIE & TERESA	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK	14	771				
198610150002 82120	10/15/1986 12:00:00	STEWART ROY M.	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	15	465				